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Legende:                        Datum: 21.10.2016

Wohnnutzung

Verwaltung / Infrastruktur

Sportplatz

Baudenkmäler

Flächendenkmal

Strukturbereiche

Zufahrten

1

0001CN

0001KL

franz. Gebäudenummer Wohnsiedlung Nord

franz. Gebäudenummer Kaserne Lyautey

= 35.427 m²

1

2a

2b

3a

3b

4

5

6

=   7.306 m²

=   3.937 m²

= 10.412 m²

= 11.572 m²

= 24.271 m²

= 24.592 m²

= 29.153 m²
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